AIRCRAFT PREFLIGHT INSPECTION EVENT

Scoring Form

Contestant ID #: Total Score

Contestant Name:

Contestant’s School:

Preflight Technique: Poor Average Excellent
Method 1 2 3 4 5 (circle the appropriate score)
Thoroughness 1 2 3 4 5 (circle the appropriate score)

Technique Total

Comments:

[Example:  “Did not drain fuel”; “Did not check fuel quantity visually”; “Failed to follow logical inspection sequence”; etc.]

Valid Discrepancies:

Valid discrepancies on the discrepancy list and found by the contestant

Valid discrepancies not on the discrepancy list and found by the contestant

List:

Total Valid Discrepancies Found

Invalid Discrepancies:

1.
2.
3.
4.
Total Invalid Discrepancies Found
Total Score:
Technique Valid Discrepancies Invalid Discrepancies Total Score
+ - —
Time: : [Maximum of 15 minutes]
min. sec.
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